
Rock Solid Tripod

Beta Mark II

Professional tripod incl. T5S Mark II ball head –  
for a solid support of your camera
 Extremely high loading capacity and a maximum of stability
 Can be turned into a monopod
 Rotatable center column and short center column for taking  
pictures near the ground (Macro)

 Quickly adjust the height thanks to smooth-running leg locks
 Mounting plate with 3/8” and 1/4“ screw
 3/8“ and 1/4“ thread in the tripod shoulder to attach additional accessory
 Spirit levels in the tripod shoulder and the ball head for a precise adjustment 
 Screwable spikes for a secure grip on every ground
 Designed for nature and traveler photographers

Tripod
Weight (without / with ball head)
Max. height
Max. working height
Min. height
Folded length
Max. load
Leg sections
Tube diameter
Height of center column 
Diameter of center column
Material
Monopod
Weight (without / with ball head)
Max. height
Min. height
Folded length
Max. load
Material
Tripod Head
Control
Height
Base width
Weight
Max. load
Quantity of spirit levels
Size of quick release plate
Weight of quick release plate
Scope of delivery
Rock Solid Tripod Beta Mark II, ball head, quick release plate,  
spikes, tripod bag, allen key, short center column, manual

1702 g / 2215 g
174.5 cm
147 cm
22 cm
65.5 cm
25 kg
4
32, 28, 25, 21 mm
37.5 cm
32 mm
Carbon

574 g / 1085 g
186 cm
92.5 cm
92.5 cm
15 kg
Carbon

Pan, lock and tilt
10 cm
6 cm
479 g
30 kg
2
50 x 45 x 10 mm
33 g

65.5 cm 25 kg22 cm

174.5 cmmax. 32 mm

1702 g / 2215 g186 cm147 cm

Subject to technical changes. *DSLM and DSLR cameras are not included.
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